Γ	٦	EUREKA COUNTY, NV Rec \$35 00 Total \$35 00 BRIAN MASON	2017-234561 12/18/2017 08:56 AM Pgs=3
		0000084820170234561	0030030
L	Above Space Reserved fo	LISA HOEHNE, RECOR	
[If required by your jurisdiction of the control of	ion, list above the name & address of: 1) where t	to return this form; 2) preparer;	3) party requesting recording]
Date of this Document:	DIC 13-2017		
Reference Number of Any	Related Documents:))	
Grantor:	orian mason		
Street Address City/State/Zip	1025 luncha ave	N 89821	
Grantee: Name	~~ _ /	an and he	na Janemason
Street Address	Scent Valley M 8	9821	
Abbreviated Legal Descrip condo name):んよう	tion (i.e., lot, block, plat <i>or</i> section, town	nship, range, quarter/quart	er <i>or</i> unit, building and
Assessor's Property Tax Pa	rcel/Account Number(s): <i>の</i> し入	0.67-11	
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, 20_1, by first party, Grantleng address is 40 second party, Grantee, whose mailing address is	rantor, Brian mas 25 eurepa Ave Cr	escent Valley	mber, whose whose many, to many, whose many, to many, where many such that we see the second such that we see that we see the second such that we see
WITNESSETH that the said Dollars (\$	d first party, for good consideration and) paid by the said second party,	for the sum of the receipt whereof is here	eby acknowledged,

does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim,

which the said first party has in and to the following des	scribed parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances
thereto in the County of	, State of Nevada
to wit:	
	1. to 04.001 a
reated by consolo	lation of parcels
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has signed and sealed and delivered in the presence of:	sealed these presents the day and year first written above. Signed,
sealed and delivered in the presence of.	
CAN	
Signature of Witness	
Print Name of Witness	
Signature of Witness	
Signature of Witness	
Print Name of Witness	
Signature of Grantor	Jane 11 7 ason
	2A son an emason
Print Name of Grantor Days	500/(6/1/6000)
State of Nevada	
County of EUREKA	
county of	NI. A C VallageMAN
On 12/13/2017 before m	ne, Nona S. Kellerman,
	person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within
in the state of a cknowledged to me that he/she/they	executed the same in his/hel/uleil authorized capacity(ics),
and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument	t the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	\ \
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	NONA S. KELLERMAN NOTARY PUBLIC
Mona S. Kellerman	STATE OF NEVADA
Signature of Notary	My Commission Depth Service No. 15-2567-8
AffiantKnownProduced,ID	
Type of ID NevADA Drivers Livense	
(Seal)	

ST	ATE OF NEVADA	^
DI	ECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	/\
1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)	\ \
	a) 00 - 657 - 11 Drior	\ \
	b) new 00-057-16	\ \
	c)	\ \
_	d)	\ \
2.	Type of Property:	
	a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. Re	s. FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY
	c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:
	c) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	Date of Recording:
	g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Notes:
_	Other_	
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$1004(9)
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of prope	
	Transfer Tax Value:	5
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due	s 0
4.	If Exemption Claimed:	
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090, Se	
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption: DOLLO	to openal
_	D. A. I. L. A. D. A. I. L. C. A. M.	
Э.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 1/2	
N/D	The undersigned declares and acknowledges,	
	S 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information	
11111	ormation and belief, and can be supported by docu	inclusion if called upon to substantiate the
m	ormation provided herein. Furthermore, the partie	s agree that disallowance of any claimed
	emption, or other determination of additional tax d	
	plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS	
Jon	ntly and severally liable for ony additional amount	
e:.	mature Bua Scott Mase	Capacity Grantor
Sig	mature Signal III	Capacity 57107100
Sid	nature hoha One Mason	Capacity Crantor Capacity Crantle
Sig	mature from the frame of the first	Capacity Continue
	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	HIVED (CUANTEE) INFORMATION
	(REQUIRED)	<u>BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION</u> (REQUIRED)
Pri		
		City: Crescent Valler
		State: N Zip: \$981/
	0.70ct1	Zip. 6 704 /
CC	MPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDS	NG (required if not seller or huver)
Pri		Escrow #:
	dress:	
Cit		State:Zip:
The same		

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED